
Company 
Project/site 
B

lock no. 
W

O
 no. 

W
O

 date 
SI 

N
o. 

10. 

1 

|Sign: 
D

ate: 

3. 2 

4 

6. 

7. 

8 9 

R
em

arks: 

U
nit/floor 

Approved by projectm
anager 

E
 B

lock M
R

G
M

L
L

P
 

G
M

R
 

E
 Block 

2
0

-l0
-2

5
 

D
etails of work 

Anx B
-

W
ork Completion Report 

N
am

e of contractor 
N

ature ofw
ork 

W
ork done from

 date 

|C
ontractor bill no. 

E-601 Flat lst coat of painting inside the flat 

Stage II Paym
ent =35%

 of 32=11.20 

A
pprov¢d by QS team

 
Sign: 
D

ate: 

of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be 
sent by cow

ier). 

Bassappa 
Painting work 
22-09-2025 

28-09-2025 

Qty 

1660 U
nits 

SI. N
o. site bills reg. 

D
t. site bills reg. 

M
-codex bill ID. 

W
O issued ? 

GST bill required? 
R

ate ID 

Sft 
P

T
I56| 

|Sign: 
|D

ate: 

R
ate 

4
1

9
6

 
|28-10-2025 

|Approved by Director/E&
D team 

11.20 |A
m

ount 

GST 18%
 

Total 

18,592 

3,346 
21,938| 

Notes: 1. This shet replaoes installation report and advice for cedit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be eatered 
above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and direçtors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less th¡n 10k anyQS team memþer may sign and in place bf director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director incude -Soham, Anand 
Meba (for GHT +

 GMR), Sachín (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH +
 NRK). 8. Eatry of rate ID is mandaBory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bil). 10. Contractors to send scanned cogy 
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SU
R

EM
EN

T SH
EET 

C
om

pany N
am

e: 
Project: 
W

ork D
escription: 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

D
ate: 

S.N
o 

Item
 H

ead
 

1 E-601 1St C
oat of painting w

ork inside flat 

M
R

G
M

L
L

P
 

G
M

R
 

Painting W
ork 

B
assappa 

28.10.25 

Item
 D

escription 

E
-601 1St C

oat of painting w
ork inside flat 

A
 

L
ength 

1
,6

6
0

.0
0

 Prepared by 

B
 

W
idth 

1
.0

0
 

N
.Subhash 

H
eight 

N
os 

Q
uantity 

1.00 
1.00 

1
.0

0
 

U
nits 

Sft 

T
o

tal H
ead

 

1,660 



fIM
A

T
E

 S
H

E
E

T
 

C
om

pany N
am

e: 

Project: 
W

ork D
escription: 

C
ontractor N

am
e: 

D
ate: 

S.N
o. 

Item
 H

ead 

1 E
-601 1St C

oat of painting w
ork inside flat 

M
R

G
M

LLP 
G

M
R

 

Painting W
ork 

Bassappa 
2

8
.1

0
.2

s 

Item
 D

escription 

E
-601 1S

t C
o

at of painting w
ork inside flat 

Am
ount in w

ords :-Tw
enty one thousand nine hundred and thirty eight 

Rupees 
Only 

Q
uantity 

1660 

Prepared by 

U
n

its 

S
ft 

R
ate 

1
1

.2
0

 

N
.S

u
b

h
ash

 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

18,592 

Sub total 
G

S
T

 1
8

%
 

T
otal 

G
ran

d
 T

o
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1
8

5
9

2
 

3
3

4
6

 

2
1

9
3

8
 


